
PASTA SALAD

SOUP

140

130

120

190

110

Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

Fettucine ai Frutti di Mare

Spaghetti Carbonara

Rigatoni Bolognese

Penne Arrabiata

Linguine Truffle Mushroom

Prawn, Papaya & 
Mango Salad

Grilled Chicken 
Avocado Salad

Chef’s Caesar Salad

Smoked Salmon 
Baby Spinach

Greek Salad

Prawn Bisque

Mushroom Veloute

French Onion Soup

53

41

39

160
 
 

120
 
 

110
 

52

46

44

69

40

73
 
 

69
 
 

60
 
 

54
 
 

53

RM RM

210
 
 

200
 
 

180
 
 

160
 
 

160

Prawn, mussel, calamari, garlic, chili 

and tomato sauce
Fresh mango, green papaya, 

grilled spicy chili prawn, Thai sweet chili

vinaigrette and toasted peanut

Grilled chicken, lettuce, 

fresh avocado, orange and 

balsamic vinaigrette

Romaine lettuce, croutons, 

parmesan cheese, caesar dressing,

beef bacon and boiled egg

Smoked salmon, baby spinach, 

fennel, capers, cherry tomato 

served with balsamic dressing

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, 

peppers, feta cheese, toasted

walnut, olives, oregano and olive oil

Tiger prawn and croutons

Sauteed mushroom, black

truffle paste and croutons

Grated cheese and croutons

Beef bacon, mushroom, cream and 

Grana Padano

Beef ragout, tomato and

Grana Padano

Penne, tomato, chili, olives and basil 

served with Grana Padano

Eringi mushroom, black truffle paste,

garlic and Grana Padano

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.



PIZZA

SNACKS

Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

Pizza Seafood

Pizza 4 Formaggi

Pizza Al Tonno

Pizza Beef Pepperoni

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Bulgogi
Tuna, black olive, red onion, 

tomato sauce, arugula and 

mozzarella cheese

RM

RM

RM

RM

Snack Platter

Crispy Calamari

Nam Yue Chicken Wing

French Fries

75

59

59

87

59

47

22

220

170

170

250

170

130

60

180

160

170

140

100

100

90

62

55

59

51

36

34

30

Golden Crab Cakes

Mushroom Tempura

Crispy Wonton Dumpling

Sweet Potato Fries

Prawns, calamari, seabass fish fillet,

tomato sauce and tomato

Nam yue chicken wing, crispy calamari

and mushroom fritter served with tartar sauce

Beef pepperoni, black truffle paste, 

mushroom and mozzarella cheese

Served with pickled cucumber 

and tartar sauce

Four types of cheese (mozzarella, cheddar,

feta, Grana Padano) and tomato sauce

Served with tartar sauce and 

lemon wedges

Crispy fermented bean curd fried 

chicken wing

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese 

and basil

Mushroom fritter served with 

truffle aioli

Beef bulgogi, spring onion, 

red onion and mozzarella cheese

Served with Thai chili dip



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

SANDWICHES
BURGERS & WRAPS

Flame Grilled Australian Wagyu
Beef Burger

Beef Steak Sandwich Baguette

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Rasa Ria Club Sandwich

Chicken Burger

Avocado Smoked Salmon Toast

Mushroom Burger

Curried Chickpea Wrap

Classic Ciabatta Tuna Sandwich

Grilled Open-face Ham Sandwiches 

 
75

 
 
 

81
 
 
 
 

51
 
 
 
 

62
 
 
 
 

54
 
 
 

40
 
 
 
 

35
 
 
 
 

36
 
 
 

53
 
 
 

49

 
230

 
 
 

230
 
 
 
 

140
 
 
 
 

170
 
 
 
 

150
 
 
 

110
 
 
 
 

100
 
 
 
 

100
 
 
 

150
 
 
 

140
 

200gm of Australian beef wagyu patty,

cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce and gherkin

served with fries.

Grilled Australian beef sirloin, cheddar cheese,

basil pesto, arugula and mushrooms in a 

homemade baguette served with fries

Cajun seasoned chicken breast, avocado, 

tomatoes, lettuce and cheddar cheese, 

wrapped in a tortilla wrap served with fries

Chicken ballotine, beef bacon, fried egg, 

cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and

homemade brioche served with fries

Breaded boneless chicken thigh, cheddar cheese, 

tomato, lettuce, gherkin and mayonnaise

served with fries

Homemade toast, Smoked salmon, 

black truffle paste and poached egg 

on a homemade toast.

Fried eringi mushroom, sautéed shitake mushroom, 

sautéed onion, cheddar cheese, lettuce and

tomato with charcoal bun served with fries

Avocado, lettuce, tomato and yoghurt 

wrapped in a tortilla wrap.

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber 

and cheddar cheese served with fries

Turkey ham, brie cheese, arugula, vinaigrette 

and homemade rye toast served with fries

RM



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

INTERNATIONAL
FAVOURITES

Grilled Australian Black Angus Beef Rib Eye 300gm

Grilled New Zealand Lamb Chop 200gm 

Braised Beef Short Rib 

Pan Seared Norwegian Salmon

Grilled Chicken Parmigiana

Fish & Chips

Tuna Steak

240

159

127

100

72

77

87

720

450

380

290

210

220

250

Truffle mashed potato, grilled seasonal vegetables and beef jus

Herb-crusted potato, sautéed edamame with black pepper sauce

Truffle mashed potato, mushroom ragout and beef jus

Sautéed green vegetables and bonito fish jus

Topped with mozzarella cheese and tomato basil sauce, 

garden salad and sweet potato fries.

Served with tartar sauce, lemon wedges and fries

Mango and tomato salsa, sauteed green asparagus served balsamic reduction.

RM



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

SIGNATURES OF
SOUTHEAST ASIA

RM

RM

Cantonese Fried Flat 
Noodle with Seafood

Wonton Noodle Soup

Hainanese Chicken Rice

Kung Pao Chicken

Fried Tuaran Noodle with 
Chicken Char Siew 

Mee Mamak

Terrace Nasi Lemak 

Satay
6 pieces
12 pieces

Beef Rendang

Malaysian Lobster
Curry Laksa

Chicken Curry

Nasi Goreng Kampung

 
130
190

 
 
 

170
 
 
 

220
 
 
 
 
 

160
 
 
 

170

 
58

 
 
 
 
 

56
 
 
 
 

58
 
 
 
 

56
 
 
 
 
 

56
 
 
 
 

51
 
 
 
 

67

 
160

 
 
 
 
 

150
 
 
 
 

160
 
 
 
 

150
 
 
 
 
 

150
 
 
 
 

140
 
 
 
 

180
 

Locally called “Wa Tan Hor”, 

served with shrimp, calamari, 

vegetables and silky smooth

egg gravy

Homemade beef or chicken satay served with

peanut sauce, cucumber, ketupat (rice cube)

and onion

Slow braised beef in aromatic spices, coconut

milk, dried shredded coconut served with

pickled vegetables and steamed rice

Spicy noodles soup flavoured with ginger flower,

chili paste and coconut milk served with

noodles, vegetables, tau foo pok, lobster,

chicken and egg

Chicken curry with potato served

with steamed rice

Wok fried rice, sambal, dry shrimp, anchovies

served with achar vegetables, prawn crackers,

chicken wing and fried egg

 
43
65

 
 
 

61
 
 
 

79
 
 
 
 
 

59
 
 
 

63

Chicken broth served with 

egg noodles, green vegetables, 

chicken and prawn wontons

Poached chicken with fragrant 

rice, chili sauce and chicken

broth

Wok Fried chicken, dried chili 

and cashew nuts served with 

steamed rice

Local Tuaran noodle served 

with vegetables and crispy 

skin chicken char siew

Fried yellow noodles with 

prawns, chicken, bean sprouts, 

bean curd, vegetable and egg.

Malaysian’s specialty of coconut rice

with sambal and fried spiced prawn,

beef rendang, boiled egg, peanuts,

cucumber and fried anchovies.



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

SIGNATURE OF
SOUTHEAST ASIA

Oxtail Asam Pedas

Prawn Masala 

Meen Gassi

Rogan Josh

Murg Makhanwala

Tandoori Chicken Tikka

Naan Bread

Butter
Garlic
Cheese

74
 
 

85
 
 

67
 
 

77
 
 

75
 
 

64
 
 
 
 

15
15
21

200
 
 

250
 
 

180
 
 

210
 
 

220
 
 

180
 
 
 
 

50
50
60

 

RM

Braised oxtail in tangy tamarind, tomato spicy asam pedas broth

served with vegetable pickles, papadum and steamed rice.

Tiger prawn in a creamy onion tomato sauce finished with cream,

butter and lime served with steamed rice

From the region of Mangalore spicy seabass curry served

with steamed rice.

Signature medium spiced lamb delicacy from Kashmir

served with steamed rice

Boneless chicken tikka in a mild creamy tomato gravy served with

steamed rice

Boneless chicken thigh marinated with fenugreek leaves, cumin

and garam masala spice served with steamed rice

Indian flat bread finished with butter



VEGETARIAN
Claypot Tofu 

Black Truffle Fried Rice 

Vegetarian Tuaran Noodle

Bok Choy with Mushroom

Green Vegetables Tempe

Saag Paneer

Aloo Gobi Banarasi

Dal Tadka

Curried Chickpea Wrap

44
 
 

44
 
 

44
 
 

42
 
 

36

50
 
 
 
 

50
 
 
 
 

38
 
 
 

36

120
 
 

120
 
 

120
 
 

120
 
 

100
 

140
 
 
 
 

140
 
 
 
 

110
 
 
 

100
 

Braised tofu with vegetables 

served with steamed rice

Wok fried rice with black truffle paste,

vegetables and egg

Local Tuaran noodle served 

with vegetables and eggs

Stir fried bok choy and mushroom 

served with steamed rice

Stir fried green beans with 

fermented soya beans served 

with steamed rice

Homemade cottage cheese 

in a spinach gravy with dry 

fenugreek leaves, cream and 

butter served with steamed rice

Potato and cauliflower 

cooked with special blended 

Indian Banarasi masala sauce 

and fried cashew nuts served 

wtih stamed rice

Yellow lentils cooked with 

cumin, garlic, onion and 

tomato served with naan bread

Avocado, lettuce, tomato, 

yoghurt and wrapped in tortilla wrap

RM

RM

Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

JUNIOR BITES
RM

Fish & Chips

Mini Beef Burger

Spaghetti Bolognese

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Al Tonno

Macaroni & Cheese

Beef Fillet Mignon

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Tuaran Mee

Chicken Soup with
Steamed Rice

Fries

53
 
 

40
 
 
 

40
 
 

34
 
 

42
 
 

38
 
 

87
 
 

40
 

33
 
 
 

33
 
 
 

13

150
 
 

110
 
 
 

110
 
 

100
 
 

120
 
 

110
 
 

250
 
 

110
 

90
 
 
 

90
 
 
 

40

Served with tartar sauce, fries and 

lemon wedges

100gm beef patty, cheddar cheese, 

tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise 

served with fries

Beef ragout and tomato served with 

Grana Padano

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese 

and basil

Tuna, tomato sauce and

mozzarella cheese

Macaroni pasta, cream sauce, 

mozzarella cheese and broccoli.

Served with edamame, mashed

potato and beef jus. 

Served with broccoli and fries. 

Local Tuaran noodle served with

chicken and egg

Clear chicken broth, broccoli, shitake 

mushroom, carrot and sliced chicken 

served with steamed rice



Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

DESSERT
Pisang Goreng

Tropical Fruit Platter 

Caramelized Lemon Tart

Pandan Coconut Cake

Warm Chocolate Pecan Mud Cake

Baked Yuzu Lemon Cheesecake

Sabah Cheese Platter

Ice Cream (One Scoop)
Vanilla 
Strawberry 
Chocolate

22
 
 

25
 
 

30
 
 

30
 
 
 

30
 
 

28
 
 

58
 
 
 

16

70
 
 

80
 
 

90
 
 

90
 
 
 

90
 
 

80
 
 

160
 
 
 

60
 

Banana fritter with maple syrup 

Sliced Sabah tropical fruits 

Served with Exotic fruits salsa 

Pandan sponge, coconut mousse and 

toasted desiccated coconut

Served with Salted caramel sauce and vanilla Ice Cream

Served with berries compote 

Local made cheese, brie and camembert served with 

dried prunes and crackers.  

RM



VEGAN

Greek Salad

Vegetable Rice Noodle Soup
Rice Vermicelli with Mushroom and Green

Vegetables

Stir Fried Kuay Teow Vegetable
Flat Rice Noodles with Bean Sprouts and

Seasonal Vegetables

Claypot Tofu
Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Peppers,

Toasted Walnuts, Olives, Oregano and Olive Oil

Black Truffle Fried Rice
Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Peppers,

Toasted Walnuts, Olives, Oregano and Olive Oil

Bok Choy with Mushroom
Stir Fried Bok Choy with Mushroom Served with

Steamed Rice

Green Vegetable Tempe
SStir Fried Green Beans with Fermented Soya

Beans Served with Steamed Rice

Papaya & Mango Salad

Pay with Shangri-La Circle points.

All rates quoted are inclusive of 6% government tax.

52 140
Fresh Mango, Green Papaya, That

Sweet Chili Vinaigratte and Toasted

Peanuts

RM

RM

SALADS

Avocado Salad
Lettuce, Fresh Avocado, Orange

and Balsamic Vinaigrette

Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion,

Peppers, Toasted Walnuts, Olives,

Oregano and Olive Oil

46

40

130

110

MAINS
Vegetable Fried Rice
Mix Vegetables Served with Onion Crackers and

Tomato Sambal

49

46

42

44

44

42

36

150

150

140

120

120

120

100


